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CAN YOU FLY 
FROM THE 

high ropes?

2018

www.carltonlodge.org.uk
adventure | learning | discovery



To book or to find out more, please call  

01845 522 145  
or email gillian@nyy.org.uk 
Please quote ‘SCHOOL HOLIDAY ACTIVITES 2018’.

www.carltonlodge.org.uk

SChool holiday activity days
Adventure | Learning | Discovery for kids. Switch off the video games 

and plug them into the great North Yorkshire outdoors.
Great Escape 

Challenge Course, Orienteering,  
Raft Building, Bushcraft 

High & Dry
High Ropes, Zip Wire, Problem Solving 

& Climbing Tree
Wet & Wild

Kayaking, Raft-building, Archery & Bushcraft

NICAS - Level 1 & 2*
National Indoor Climbing Award Scheme  

[Climbing Wall]
Paddle Power - Start & Passport*

Basic Paddling Skills  
[Canoe & Kayaking]

Ultimate Adventure 
High Ropes, Zip Wire, Kayaking, & Canoeing

Week commencing 23rd July
23rd July Monday Wet & Wild

26th July Thursday NICAS / Paddle Power

27th July Friday High & Dry

Week commencing 30th July
30th July Monday Great Escape

31st July Tuesday NICAS / Paddle Power

1st Aug Wednesday Wet & Wild

2nd Aug Thursday NICAS / Paddle Power

3rd Aug Friday Ultimate Adventure

Week commencing 6th August
6th Aug Monday NICAS / Paddle Power

10th Aug Friday Ultimate Adventure

Week commencing 13th August
16th Aug Thursday Ultimate Adventure

17th Aug Friday Wet & Wild

Week commencing 20th August
20th Aug Monday High & Dry

21st Aug Tuesday Ultimate Adventure

22nd Aug Wednesday NICAS - Off site +

23rd Aug Thursday Wet & Wild

24th Aug Friday NICAS - Off site +
School Holiday Activity are aimed at children aged 
8-14yrs and can be subject to change on the 
day depending on group sizes and/or weather 
conditions. 

Places are limited so please book early to avoid 
disappointment.

Great Escape, High & Dry, and Wet & Wild days 
cost £30 per person.  

Ultimate Adventure, NICAS - Level 1&2 and Paddle 
Power - Start & Passport days cost £40 per person. 

+ NICAS and Paddle Power Off-Site days cost £50 
per person. To qualify you must have attended a 
minimum of two [2] of the NICAS/Paddle Power 
days at Carlton Lodge during this period.

*Please note: NICAS & Paddle Power days are 
aimed at those wishing to work towards a 
standard level of achievement. NICAS - Level 2 & 
Paddle Power – Passport require a longer term 
effort [up to 10 sessions depending on the pupil’s 
ability]. Children’s achievement during these 
sessions will be recorded in their log book and 
count towards the awards.

Arrangements can be made for earlier drop off and/or later pick 
up times. Please indicate if you require these when making your 
booking.


